

## PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 106663674

---

Data publicarii	06.12.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.023,24 RON - 1.023,24 RON

---

Descriere: 1 5006976 PLACA RIG. NORM. RB 12,5 (1,2X2,6M) 7,00 BUC 36,43 255,00 19 48,45 2  
5016106 PACH.VOPSEA LAV.INT.CORAL 15L +AM 4L SU 1,00 BUC 266,39 266,39 19 50,61 3  
5004430 PRIMUS GLET NIVELARE 20KG(GLI 49) 2,00 BUC 33,48 66,96 19 12,72 4 5015340  
IPSOS RIG. SUPER 10KG 4,00 SAC 40,77 163,09 19 30,99 5 5008705 PROFIL RIG. SPECIAL CD  
60X2600 3,00 BUC 21,27 63,81 19 12,12 6 5013553 PROFIL DE COLT 25X25 2,5M 10,00 BUC  
9,50 95,04 19 18,06 7 5019112 GRATAR ZUGRAVIT PVC 28X32CM GR-280 1,00 BUC 5,74 5,74  
19 1,09 8 5016153 BANDA IMBINARE AUTOADEZIVA 90M SG 1,00 BUC 17,52 17,52 19 3,33 9  
1051245 DUOPOWER 6X50 S DIBLU NYLON 51,00 BUC 1,39 70,71 19 13,44 10 5009716  
SURUB RIG. AUTOFI. 212/3,5X35MM(250 BUC) 1,00 CUT 18,98 18,98 19 3,61

---